
^Jiit,* ..ii ^-. - . _i..

r 1

f 1

£ 1

or Street.
Descriptioni

f

f

f

f

f

f

if

if
if

if
af
if
if
af
nf

nf
tnf

mf

I

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 /

1 /

1/^
fl

1>

1

I

1
1

mf
mf
mf
m f'

mf^
mf
mf
mf
mf
mf
mf
mf
TOf
mi
mf
tnf

1

!

1

1

1

i

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

i ^-J: i

I

lUO

60
101
lOB
104
105
100
108

110

80

115

116
1»7
118
120
121

122
124
127

128

(TKoU 'rhomaj* ....•....••••• '^ ••• Bnucot'. . . ..,.0 lu^l

rrc^ton, T..R.t. • • • • • J>ruinmoji«l t

X'reBlonJ. W ••••... Main "

Paul. William f
v Hy

Paul. John • • •
' • •

'
•• **>'

'

Pielow. William S.mcoe...

Peer Chaiiea' ,.
»imeoe.

.
.

t

Preston U. H ,

Drummoud o

o
o

o

o

Quiglay Peter

Robeson Ilorati!.-

Bay.

,«...•». . Drummond t

.. IJav. . .

.

K 'per Toel . . « .^ J>av o

Bliaw; John
."

'

.*.'........ ...^ • l^i'"""'"'"! «

SlmvJr.John A tarleton

BUaver.JVV.
...^rquanond o

Sturgeon. W H Dauninoud «

Spicer, AVillium '^^^'"",'a
Bi\.gleton'T G, Drununoud o

Bnlliva,., John
^J*""

« »

Bandcri^un Geo .... - ;,
5*

*

Bimmons Wui./. ..,...-.. • • •
^'wl*-*'^"

• •
• »

mf
mf
mf
m f

raf
mf
mf

mf

mf '

mf
mf
m f

mf
mf

mf
mf
mf
mi

1

V
1

1

1:

1

1

I

i

78
81

Thomp-^**. John ....:...........• Brnmmond t

Tracy. Hart. Rteycns.... t

•'- " -
, Alain. .... t.

tnf
tnf
mf

J

* 102 Tiousdell, .Tames _ ^ ,
* .

Ifll Thompson Robt I- ^ain o mf

j 132 Tett, JP.....
180 Tett. Benjamin

187 Taylor, ThDma»'. •
••• « ^o"- •

'

............ Bv • i

Brnmmou
o mf
o ro f

o m f

1

1

I

1

7
i:

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

). Main.... o m
.J\

138 Vickery, ganl^iil .;'. • •\'

\ ^ .-wSuiarsKNoah >^^.-;;
J 1^ Wright. EOward^ • ' -'^^S:;

11a Wiltse Ell... • -....•• J^-_

f

mi ^
148 "Wiltse , ^

i 146 Willa«©» Arthur .... Brocli:. . ..

t mf
oc mf,
o mf
o m f

o m f

o m f

o m f

o m I

t
1

I

I

1

1

K

.ft'.

«^

'.h

f

-m

s> 53

-T-1^


